附件二：

生命科学学院“学之纷呈  用之精彩”首届生命学科竞赛实验技术测试评分细则

	参赛序号
	实验方案（25分）
	操作规范

（40分）
	实验结果

（15分）
	仪器整理

（20分）
	总分

（100）

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
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                                      年     月    日
